Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.95
2:18.47
2:18.47
2:18.67
2:21.49
2:23.63
2:27.42
2:33.43
2:33.80
2:35.48
2:35.50
2:36.50
2:38.23
2:38.35
2:39.92
2:40.92
2:42.61
2:43.84
2:43.92
2:46.06
2:48.55
2:52.36
2:54.20
3:08.80
3:18.84
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Date

20/03/16
18/04/15
03/10/15
18/10/15
15/11/14
01/02/15
08/11/14
25/01/14
27/09/14
22/06/13
28/09/13
09/02/14
16/11/13
26/01/13
07/07/13
20/10/12
26/04/14
1771112
08/07/12
27/05/12
01/07/12
01/04/12
28/01/12
30/10/11
03/07/11

Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Flixton Club Distance Championships
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

North Lancs Inter Association Meet

City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
City of Salford Spring Meet

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet

Venue
Wigan
Huyton
Birkenhead
Wigan
Stafford
Wigan
Flixton
Manchester
Wigan
Darwen
Manchester
Urmston
Stafford
Manchester
Salford
Manchester
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Salford
Blackpool
Broughton
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford
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Club Swam Under Level

Flixton 3

2
SwimTrafford 2

3

2

3

4
Flixton 3

3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 4
Flixton 2
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 2
Flixton 2
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 2
Flixton 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.95
2:18.67
2:18.47
2:18.47
2:23.63
2:21.49
2:27.42
2:33.80
2:42.61
2:36.50
2:33.43
2:38.23
2:35.50
2:39.92
2:35.48
2:38.35
2:43.84
2:40.92
2:43.92
2:48.55
2:46.06
2:52.36
2:54.20
3:08.80

3:18.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

511
503
505
505
453
473
418
368
312
350
371
338
356
328
357
338
305

322

280
293
262
253
199

170

Round

r r r r T I I T I T mMm I T

m I T I T I T

m I I I I

Date

20/03/16
18/10/15
03/10/15
18/04/15
01/02/15
15/11/14
08/11/14
27/09/14
26/04/14
09/02/14
25/01/14
16/11/13
28/09/13
07/07/13
22/06/13
26/01/13
17/11/12
20/10/12
08/07/12
01/07/12
27/05/12
01/04/12
28/01/12
30/10/11
03/07/11

Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala
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Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
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Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
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Wigan
Macclesfield
Urmston
Manchester
Stafford
Manchester
Salford
Darwen
Manchester
Blackpool
Manchester
Salford
Broughton
Blackpool
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Flixton 3

3
SwimTrafford 2

2

3

2

4

3
Flixton 2
Flixton 4
Flixton 3
Flixton 2
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 2
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 2
Flixton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



